Model 715 & 715S Remote Fill Box - Top Connection
SPECIFICATION SHEET
The Morrison 715 Series remote fill box is a simple 10-gallon capacity
cabinet that provides containment of small spills during tank filling
operations. Each unit is supplied with tank mount brackets for easy
installation on storage tanks.
Features
•	 10-gallon (37.85 liter) capacity

Approvals
CAN-ULC-S663-11; Florida DEP EQ-787
Part numbers, drawings, and numbering system on next page.
Fig. 715
Fig. 715S
Fig. 715
(flanged  top connection)
Item Number Size Description
Weight
(lbs.)
715--T00-0000-0 10-gal. Top connection with no outlets 101
715--TT2-2QBB-0 2″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL female QD coupler, BR ball valve, hand pump 141
715-TT2-2MBB-0 2″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 141
715--TT2-2DBB-0 2″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL dry disc adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 143
715--TT2-2MB0-0 2″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve N/A
715--TT2-2QB0-0 2″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL female QD coupler, BR ball valve N/A
715--TT2-2DS0-0 2″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve N/A
715--TT3-0000-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection with no internal components 135
715--TT3-000B-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection with hand pump N/A
715--TT3-2DSE-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection w/2” AL dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve, E85 hand pump N/A
715--TT3-3QBB-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection w/3” AL female QD coupler, BR ball valve, hand pump 144
715--TT3-3MBB-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection w/3” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 144
715--TT3-3DBB-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection w/3” AL dry disc adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 158
715--TT3-3MB0-0 3″—10-gal. Top connection w/3” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve N/A
715S-TT2-2MBB-0 2″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 132
715S-TT2-2DBB-0 2″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” AL dry disc adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 135
715S-TT2-2ESS-0 2″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” SS dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve, SS hand pump N/A
715S-TT2-2SSS-0 2″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” SS female QD coupler, SS ball valve, SS hand pump N/A
715S-TT3-0000-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection with no internal components 135
715S-TT3-2QBB-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” AL female QD coupler, BR ball valve, hand pump 132
715S-TT3-2DS0-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” AL dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve N/A
715S-TT3-2DSE-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” AL dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve, E85 hand pump N/A
715S-TT3-2ES0-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” SS dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve N/A
715S-TT3-2ESS-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” SS dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve, SS hand pump N/A
715S-TT3-2MBE-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/2” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve, E85 hand pump N/A
715S-TT3-3QBB-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/3” AL female QD coupler, BR ball valve, hand pump 144
715S-TT3-3MBB-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/3” AL male QD adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 144
715S-TT3-3DBB-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/3” AL dry disc adaptor, BR ball valve, hand pump 148
715S-TT3-3DS0-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/3” AL dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve N/A
715S-TT3-3DSE-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/3” AL dry disc adaptor, SS ball valve, E85 hand pump N/A
715S-TT3-3SS0-0 3″—10-gal. SS top connection w/3” SS female QD coupler, SS ball valve N/A